

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 199802379R

PAGE 1 OF 2

Estimate : 22714

Date : 09.12.2021

Vehicle Num : SFM 2121G

Make/Model : JAGUAR XE 2.0

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 09.12.2021

Claim No : 1221-22714

Reference :

Policy No :

Qty Particular Amount S\$

List Item :

250	1 pc Front bonnet	2	1/5 Tm 0/5m 30x	\$	1,523.50	X
	2 pc Front bonnet lower lock @ 425.20	1/1		\$	850.40	1PC
	2 pc Front bonnet lock catch @ 75.20	1/1		\$	150.40	X
	1 pc Front bonnet insulator	1/1		\$	669.50	X
	1 pc Front bumper air grille	1/1		\$	137.00	X
1500	1 pc Front bumper	Dis sponge	2180.31	\$	2,860.00	—
60	1 pc Front bumper inner corner sponge LH	70cm		\$	78.00	—
120	1 pc Front bumper inner centre sponge	70cm		\$	185.00	—
	2 pc Front bumper head lamp nuggle motor @ 245.00	NS		\$	490.00	X
200	4 pc Front bumper parking sensor @ 335.00	N/S shield 260		\$	1,340.00	1PC
	1 pc Front bumper parking sensor hardness wire	1/1		\$	295.00	X
150	1 pc Front bumper top beam	30x		\$	275.00	—
100	2 pc Front bumper side retainer @ 195.20	N/S bent 0/5m 110.00		\$	390.40	1PC
	1 pc Front bumper fog lamp cover top LH	1/1		\$	49.60	X
	1 pc Front bumper fog lamp cover lower	1/1		\$	62.70	X
1500	2 pc Head lamp @ 4985.00	N/S cre 0/5m 3966.00		\$	9,970.00	1PC
	2 pc Head lamp warning decals @ 48.20	NS		\$	96.40	X
500	2 pc Head lamp hid sensor @ 1295.00	N/S dye 0/5m 800		\$	2,590.00	1PC
220	2 pc Head lamp panel @ 298.70	N/S bent		\$	597.40	1PC
1000	1 pc Front support panel	Bent cre 1200		\$	1,860.00	—
	1 pc Air cleaner box	1/1		\$	672.10	X
600	1 pc Aircond condenser	1/1	1450	\$	1,550.00	—
	1 pc Radiator assy	1/1		\$	1,875.00	X
	1 pc Front fender LH	1/1		\$	1,765.80	X
	1 pc Front fender chrome garnish	1/1		\$	455.60	X
	1 pc Front fender inner shield LH	1/1		\$	315.20	X
400	1 pc Front grille assy	1/1	920	\$	1,680.00	—
	1 pc Front logo	1/1		\$	475.00	X
List Item Total:				\$	33,259.00	
Discount 10%:				\$	3,325.90	
				\$	29,933.10	

2028.01

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 199802379R

PAGE 2 OF 2

Estimate : 22714

Date : 09.12.2021

Vehicle Num : SFM 2121G

Make/Model : JAGUAR XE 2.0

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 09.12.2021

Claim No : 1221-22714

Reference :

Policy No :

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
-----	------------	------------

Special Nett Item :

1 pc Front number plate	SCA	\$ 45.00
		\$ 45.00

Labour Charge :

To check wiring & diagnostic fault code	\$ 280.00
Remove & refix aircond condenser & refill gas	\$ 150.00
Remove and refix radiator	\$ 150.00
Knock dents on left front fender inner panel remove & refix and renew parts	\$ 1,500.00
Respray painting	\$ 1,500.00
	\$ 3,580.00

E & O . E

Total Amount : \$ 33,558.10

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-13890-12
102
12591.10
14281.10
282
11424.

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Supplementary : 22714

Date : 14.12.2021

Vehicle Num : SFM 2121G

Make/Model : JAGUAR XE 2.0

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 09.12.2021

Claim No : 1221-22714

Reference :

Policy No :

Qty	Particular	Supp	Amount S\$
<u>List Item :</u>			
	Front bumper under cover	Torn	\$ 185.00 ✓
	Horn	one	\$ 80.00 ✓
	Front air guide garnish	Torn	\$ 245.00 ✓
	Front bumper reinforcement	one	\$ 1,012.11 ✓
	Front bumper reinforcement bracket LH	Buf	\$ 350.00 ✓
	Front bumper reinforcement side bracket LH	one	\$ 90.00 ✓
	List Item Total :		\$ 1,962.11
	Discount 10 % :		\$ 196.21
			\$ 1,765.90

E & O . E

Total Amount : \$ 1,765.90